Enrollment Summary Report

To ensure the dashboard follows FERPA compliance, there is record threshold set to ensure protection of student data.
Submit a ticket to the IE Support team to request additional data or to report an incident: SUBMIT TICKET HERE

Program Contact Sheet

Enroliment at a Glance V

Fa-2021 Fa-2023
Total Student Credit Hours 13,605 12,162
Total Headcount 1,229 1,040
UG 857 752
GR 372
Student FTE
New Students
UG

GR

Enrollment, Credit Hour Data
Fa-2021 Fa-2022 Fa-2023 Fa-2024 Fa-2025

UG GR UG GR GR GR
HC 857 338 808 288
AS CH 4,054 223 3,472
Prof CH 6,441 6,673

Total CH 10,495 10,145




Enrollment by Dept, Div, PT/FT

Fa-2021 Fa-2022 Fa-2023 Fa-2024 Fa-2025

Avg Avg Avg Avg Avg
Age Age Age Age Age

26.1

23.9

Enrollment by Program

Fa-2021 Fa-2022 Fa-2023 Fa-2024 Fa-2025

HC CH FT PT HC CH FT PT HC CH FT PT HC CH FT PT HC CH FT PT
AGCS 3 18 3 - 2 12 1 1 1 9 1 - - - - - - - - -
AGNP 12 93 12 - 10 84 10 - 9 66 8 1 5 33 4 1 14 114 14 -
ANPR 3 15 2 1 6 34 4 2 4 17 1 3 - - - - 1 5 - 1
BSHI 13 129 7 6 12 116 6 6 12 177 12 - 11 137 9 2 11 123 7 4
DMSO 16 228 16 - 21 291 21 - 24 338 22 2 20 283 20 - 28 449 28 -
DSBS 27 339 20 7 32 396 19 13 37 431 25 12 33 405 22 1 31 386 23 8
DSDC - - - - 2 15 - 2 - - - - 1 9 - 1 - - - -
EDDH 60 382 51 9 43 237 31 12 35 231 29 6 46 297 36 10 47 291 36 11
EDDP 15 96 1 4 19 135 17 2 17 102 14 3 12 63 9 3 9 36 3 6
FNPR 80 591 75 5 75 554 71 4 83 619 81 2 97 741 92 5 116 927 115 1
HSAD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 12 1 -
HSBS - - - - 2 9 - 2 1 9 - 1 5 67 5 - 6 79 5 1
IMDC 1 3 - 1 1 9 - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - -

IMSC 45 543 35 10 37 517 33 4 41 575 37 4 47 656 44 3 32 450 30 2



LBSN

LPNC

MAMC

MBHC

MGRI

NOND

NRAC

NRSG

NSCC

NSED

NSEX

NSIN

OCTH

PDPHP

PHPR

PHPS

PMCC

PMND

PMNI

PPOTD

PTAS

RADT

RBSN

RESC

RMCC

RMND

RMNI

RMNX

RTBS

RTDC

SURG

WHPM

63

568

35

22

14

56

24

12

38

12

14

16

20

89

119

43

1,358

6,559

39

177

108

886

59

12

311

141

328

87

93

201

63

363

34

22

14

56

23

10

12

14

14

11

51

529

32

26

50

28

15

24

12

10

10

23

117

126

18

18

1,080

6,349

46

235

189

54

859

51

33

383

182

183

53

15

72

78

140

28

250

51

370

30

24

50

27

10

11

10

10

12

57

460

33

12

40

22

15

33

11

20

145

1,184

5,661

38

245

84

57

698

29

290

202

263

143

27

37

15

58

76

12

57

317

32

10

40

20

15

11

18

48

457

27

10

39

32

11

47

12

28

226

1,025

5,571

28

174

55

22

685

32

28

414

150

407

36

45

12

54

72

343

15

48

319

26

26

11

10

20

33

55

429

20

16

48

14

27

36

16

17

27

99

423

54

12

12

1,237

5,217

15

132

99

37

840

15

23

39

18

45

206

10

31

55

291

16

15

48

11

18

11

12

11




Enrollment: Higher Degree - > Lesser Degree 332 Y

Fa-2021 Fa-2022 Fa-2023 Fa-2024 Fa-2025

HC HC HC HC HC

28 28 28

New Enrollment by Program Y

Fa-2021 Fa-2022 Fa-2023 Fa-2024 Fa-2025

HC CH FT PT HC CH FT PT HC CH FT PT HC CH FT PT HC CH FT PT
AGCS 1 6 1 - - - - - 1 9 1 - - - - - - - - -
AGNP 5 39 5 - 2 18 2 - 2 18 2 - 1 6 1 - 11 87 11 -
ANPR 2 12 2 - 3 18 3 - - - - - - - - - 1 5 - 1
BSHI 8 84 5 3 3 35 2 1 2 24 2 - 1 12 1 - 3 24 - 3
DMSO 9 135 9 - 12 177 12 - 13 193 13 - 12 178 12 - 17 299 17 -
DSBS 9 115 6 3 12 150 6 6 12 160 11 1 9 113 8 1 11 122 5 6
DSDC - - - - 1 9 - 1 - - - - 1 9 - 1 - - - -
EDDH 18 129 15 3 1 63 8 3 14 99 13 1 18 138 16 2 12 87 11 1
EDDP 7 48 6 1 2 18 2 - 5 27 4 1 2 9 1 1 4 15 1 3
FNPR 25 192 24 1 24 188 24 - 29 238 29 - 37 315 37 - 30 249 30 -

HSAD - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 12 1 -



HSBS

IMDC

IMSC

LBSN

LPNC

MAMC

MBHC

MGRI

NOND

NRAC

NRSG

NSCC

NSED

NSEX

NSIN

OCTH

PDPHP

PHPR

PHPS

PMCC

PMNI

PPOTD

63

112

16

11

26

239

29

31

1,358

1,350

39

141

99

45

442

39

63

78

16

11

26

51

90

13

202

76

27

15

18

1,080

1,149

114

66

396

15

51

78

13

56

95

10

188

77

1,169

1,204

24

90

54

27

324

47

107

10

13

225

107

1,010

1,328

60

12

396

47

83

10

52

109

45

21

423

12

12

1,187

1,357

33

24

12

504

52

81




New Enrollment by Degree V

Fa-2021 Fa-2022 Fa-2023 Fa-2024 Fa-2025

CH CH CH CH

685 . 592 . 881

New Student Enrollment: Higher Degree - > Lesser Degree ¥

Fa-2021 Fa-2022




Minority vs Non-Minority

Minority

Non-Minority/Unknown

Race/Ethnicity A

Race/Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hispanics of any race

Race and Ethnicity unknown
Two or more races

White

Gender

Fa-2021

Fa-2021

Fa-2022

Fa-2023 Fa-2024

Fa-2021 Fa-2022 Fa-2023

6

29

67

80

41

18

794

Fa-2024

Fa-2025

Fa-2025




First Time Freshman

First Time Fa-2021 Fa-2022 Fa-2023 Fa-2024 Fa-2025

N 1,036
No

Y

Average Age

Fa-2022 Fa-2025

Fa-2021 Fa-2022 Fa-2023 Fa-2024 Fa-2025

Other States




Entrance Code

First Time

First-Time Freshman
First-Time Non-Traditional
First-Time Traditional
Graduate

Previous

Previous NMC Student
Transfer

Transfer Non-Traditional
Transfer Traditional

Unknown

Class Code

class_cde

1-FR

Fa-2021

Fa-2021

304

Fa-2022

Fa-2022

143

207

Fa-2023

Fa-2023

204

124

Fa-2024

Fa-2024

179

197

Fa-2025

Fa-2025




Living in Housing

Dorm Fa-2021 Fa-2022 Fa-2023 Fa-2024 Fa-2025

No 1,140 1,048 947 971

Yes 89 98 93 96




